Position

Supervisor of Electrical
Maintenance
Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Senior Electrician
Electrician

Electrician

Electrician Apprentice

Electrician Apprentice

Other Positions Held Special District
Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Department

Five Points Field Office
Electrical

Five Points Field Office
Electrical

Five Points Field Office
Electrical

Five Points Field Office
Electrical

Five Points Field Office
Electrical

Five Points Field Office
Electrical

Five Points Field Office
Electrical

Five Points Field Office
Electrical

Five Points Field Office
Electrical

Total Wages

$73,326

$72,176

$72,165

$71,029

$69,772

$69,740

$68,396

$52,094

$50,385



