	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor of Electrical Maintenance		Westlands Water District	Five Points Field Office Electrical	\$73,326
2.	Electrician		Westlands Water District	Five Points Field Office Electrical	\$72,176
3.	Electrician		Westlands Water District	Five Points Field Office Electrical	\$72,165
4.	Electrician		Westlands Water District	Five Points Field Office Electrical	\$71,029
5.	Senior Electrician		Westlands Water District	Five Points Field Office Electrical	\$69,772
6.	Electrician		Westlands Water District	Five Points Field Office Electrical	\$69,740
7.	Electrician		Westlands Water District	Five Points Field Office Electrical	\$68,396
8.	Electrician Apprentice		Westlands Water District	Five Points Field Office Electrical	\$52,094
9.	Electrician Apprentice		Westlands Water District	Five Points Field Office Electrical	\$50,385